EK6ATLX
EK6ATLX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK6ATLX11 61107 Crimper Quad, 6T Li-ion, STD, 120V
EK6ATLX12 61108 Crimper Quad, 6T Li-ion, STD, 12V
EK6ATLX22 61109 Crimper Quad, 6T Li-ion, STD, 230V
EK6ATLX120 61110 Crimper Quad, 6T Li-ion, STD, 120V AC
EK6ATLX230 61111 Crimper Quad, 6T Li-ion, STD, 230V AC
EK6ATLXB 61112 Crimper Quad, 6T Li-ion, STD, Bare
EK6FTLX EK6FTLX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
EK6FTLX11 61119 Crimper Quad Flip, 6T Li-ion, STD, 120V
EK6FTLX12 61120 Crimper Quad Flip, 6T Li-ion, STD, 12V
EK6FTLX22 61121 Crimper Quad Flip, 6T Li-ion, STD, 230V
EK6FTLX120 61122 Crimper Quad Flip, 6T Li-ion, STD, 120V AC
EK6FTLX230 61123 Crimper Quad Flip, 6T Li-ion, STD, 230V AC
EK6FTLXB 61124 Crimper Quad Flip, 6T Li-ion, STD, Bare
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
05167 05167 18V 4.0Ah Li-Ion Battery